

MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHENDRAGANJ SUBDIVISION

ESTIMATE FOR PRESIDING CHANGE PROCESS

Application No.: 331305250048 Application Date : 29-05-2025

To. Request Type : CATEGORY / LOAD

Parimal Mohanta Category : BPL(M) to DLT

Mobile No.: Load : 1.00 KW to 2.00 KW

Address : Babupara

Sub: Estimate for Presiding Change Process .

Dear Esteemed Consumer,

With reference to your **Application No.: 331305250048**, Consumer ID: 1000636416 dated: for the subject cited above, you are requested to deposit the following estimate amount of **Rs:4222**. at Sub-Division Office - Mahendraganj Subdivision.

Please find attached here with break-up of the total quoted estimate amount.

Order	Component	Amount
I	Application Fee	200.00
J	Sub-Total (G+H+I)	200.00
L	Security Deposit/Load Security Deposit	4,022.00
M	Sub Total (J+K+L)	4,222.00
Q	Grand Total (M-N-O+P)	4,222.00

Assistant Executive Engineer Sub-Division Office Mahendraganj Subdivision